Period: Jun 2025 through Jun 2025

County
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Court
62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

6

Report Report
Month

Year
2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Activity Type

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 7/18/2025 8:54:19 AM

No Activity Judge

FALSE Biard, J

FALSE Biard, J

FALSE Biard, J

FALSE Biard, J

FALSE Biard, J

FALSE Biard, J

FALSE Biard, J

FALSE Biard, J
FALSE Biard, J
FALSE Biard, J
FALSE

Biard , J

FALSE Biard, J

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number
CV45418

CV45454

CVv45481

CV45486

CV45486

CV45486

CVv45564

CVv45564

CVv45564

CVv45580

CVv45582

CVv45582

Case Style

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
COURTNEY
BUNCH &amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
BAILEY

WILSON &amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ANGELA
PAXTON
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
PHYLLIS
PINSON &amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
PHYLLIS

PINSON &amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
PHYLLIS

PINSON &amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
DANIELLE
PAYNE &amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
DANIELLE
PAYNE &amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
DANIELLE
PAYNE &amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
RACHEL
POWELL
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LESA BURNS

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LESA BURNS

Attorney

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Appointee
Bar
24070527

24062768

24078504

24081067

24090494

24078504

24062768

24081067

24078504

24062768

24078504

24062768
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Appointee
First Name
DANIEL

NICHOLAS
CLAY

RACHEL

JONATHAN
A

LEE

RACHEL

NICHOLAS

CLAY

JONATHAN
A

RACHEL

NICHOLAS
CLAY

RACHEL

NICHOLAS
CLAY

Appointee
Last Name
ROPER

HARRISON

FLATT

NEWSOM

WARREN

FLATT

HARRISON

NEWSOM

FLATT

HARRISON

FLATT

HARRISON

Appointee
Position
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date
06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/23/2025

06/23/2025

06/23/2025

Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0

Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Fees

Date / Time printed: 7/18/2025 8:54:19 AM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CVv45583

CV45605

CV45605

CV45605

CV45605

CV45605

CV45605

CV45605

CV45605

CVv45605

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
DAVID MATHIS

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA

WATERHOUSE

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA

WATERHOUSE

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA

WATERHOUSE

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA

WATERHOUSE

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA

WATERHOUSE

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA

WATERHOUSE

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA

WATERHOUSE

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA

WATERHOUSE

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA

WATERHOUSE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24062768

24078504

24088441

24081067

24027932

24070527

24078504

24078504

24088441

24088441
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NICHOLAS HARRISON Attorney ad

CLAY

RACHEL

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR.

JONATHAN
A

C.DON

DANIEL

RACHEL

RACHEL

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

FLATT

SMITH

NEWSOM

CLAYTON

ROPER

FLATT

FLATT

SMITH

SMITH

litem
Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

06/23/2025

06/23/2025

06/23/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/23/2025

06/23/2025

06/23/2025

06/23/2025

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

125.00

0.00

0.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

125.00

0.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 7/18/2025 8:54:19 AM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV45605

CV45640

CVv45640

CVv45640

CVv45730

CVv45730

CVv45730

Cv45770

Cv45770

Cv45770

Cv45811

CVv45125

CV44776

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA

WATERHOUSE

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MICHAEL
WILLIAMS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MICHAEL
WILLIAMS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MICHAEL
WILLIAMS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS JUDY
MORROW

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS JUDY
MORROW

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS JUDY
MORROW

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS DREU
JONES
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS DREU
JONES
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS DREU
JONES
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
KATRINA
SPINATO
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
AMAND
GOLDSMITH
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
BRIANNA
MCCLURE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24027932

24081067

24090494

24078504

24081067

24027932

24090494

24081067

24088441

24070527

24027932

24070527

24027932
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C.DON

JONATHAN
A

LEE

RACHEL

JONATHAN
A

C.DON

LEE

JONATHAN
A

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

DANIEL

C.DON

DANIEL

C.DON

CLAYTON

NEWSOM

WARREN

FLATT

NEWSOM

CLAYTON

WARREN

NEWSOM

SMITH

ROPER

CLAYTON

ROPER

CLAYTON

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

06/23/2025

06/23/2025

06/23/2025

06/23/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/23/2025

06/23/2025

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 7/18/2025 8:54:19 AM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV36948

Cv45811

CVv45832

CVv45832

CVv45843

CVv45843

CVv45843

CVv45843

CVv45843

CVv45843

CVv45863

CVv45863

CVv45863

CVv45863

ATTORNEY
GENERAL OF
TEXAS VS
TRACY JO
MATHENY
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
KATRINA
SPINATO
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
TAYLOR
PROCK
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
TAYLOR
PROCK
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
DIAMON
YATES
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
DIAMON
YATES
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
DIAMON
YATES
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
DIAMON
YATES
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
DIAMON
YATES
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
DIAMON
YATES
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ASHLEY
NICHOLS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ASHLEY
NICHOLS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ASHLEY
NICHOLS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ASHLEY
NICHOLS

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24070527

24070527

24081067

24090494

24078504

24090494

24081067

24078504

24090494

24081067

24081067

24088441

24070527

24027932

Page: 4 of 5

DANIEL

DANIEL

JONATHAN
A

LEE

RACHEL

LEE

JONATHAN
A

RACHEL

LEE

JONATHAN
A

JONATHAN
A

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR.

DANIEL

C.DON

ROPER

ROPER

NEWSOM

WARREN

FLATT

WARREN

NEWSOM

FLATT

WARREN

NEWSOM

NEWSOM

SMITH

ROPER

CLAYTON

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

06/23/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/23/2025

06/23/2025

06/23/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

No activity

County

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Fees

Date / Time printed: 7/18/2025 8:54:19 AM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CVv45863

CVv45863

CVv45863

CVv45863

CVv45863

CVv45863

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ASHLEY
NICHOLS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ASHLEY
NICHOLS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ASHLEY
NICHOLS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ASHLEY
NICHOLS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ASHLEY
NICHOLS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ASHLEY
NICHOLS

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24081067 JONATHAN NEWSOM

A

24081067 JONATHAN NEWSOM

A

24088441 PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

24088441 PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

24027932 C.DON

24027932 C.DON
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SMITH

SMITH

CLAYTON

CLAYTON

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

06/12/2025

06/23/2025

06/12/2025

06/23/2025

06/12/2025

06/23/2025

County

County

County

County

County

County

125.00

125.00

0.00

125.00

0.00

0.00



